9/1/23, 2:48 AM

Kampala International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/28/2023 to 10/1/2023

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

66 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g8/29/2023

Seeding Ranking:

BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 72466 === [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #125 12536 10 -
2 97943 J-B (MEX] Luis Ramon GARRIDO Mexico #169 9086 9 -
3 83865 E.& [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #211 7240 10 -
4 73671 E [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #224 6689 9 -
5 85735 M= [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa #230 6435 9 -
6 86616 M= [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #233 6367 10 -
7 57460 Bl VLTI Matthew ABELA Malta #239 6140 10 -
8 62699 M= [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa #265 5400 9 -
9 87484 : [UAE] Somi ROMDHANI United Arab Emirates  #266 5380 6 -
10 60710 i [IND] Shashwat DALAL India #315 4120 7 -
1 60449 i [IND] Vishal VASUDEVAN India #356 3210 6 -
12 88013 % [MAS] Ming Yap TOO Malaysia #361 3120 7 -
13 63750 "% [ISR] Maxim GRINBLAT Israel #453 1940 10 -
14 98624 E [UGA] Amos MUYANJA Uganda #528 1485 3 -
15 96016 E [MAS] PAR Tien Ann Malaysia #552 1340 6 -
16 81034 : [UAE] Kuswanto KUSWANTO United Arab Emirates ~ #559 1280 2 -
17 84783 E= (UGA] Kenneth Comfort MWAMBU Uganda #577 1236 6 -
18 98955 E [UGA] Abdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI Uganda #622 1020 3 -
19 77864 E= (UGA] Muzafaru LUBEGA Uganda #649 920 1 -
20 87621 : [GEQ] Obiegue SOLOMON Equatorial Guinea #649 920 1 -
21 76865 = [UGA] Augustus OWINYI Uganda #649 920 1 R
22 89692 E [UGA] Abed BUKENYA Uganda #764 670 2 -
23 70870 E.g [MYA] Hein HTUT Myanmar #930 430 2 -
24 99504 BN [INA] Michael Daniel Royce KARAMOY  Indonesia #1163 230 2 -
Qualifying

1 90044 E [UGA] Shilton TAYEBWA Uganda #1444 70 1 -
2 84968 == [UGA] Dennis OMARA Uganda #1444 70 -
3 78579 == [UGA] Expedito EMUDDU Uganda #1444 70 1 -
4 86948 == [UGA] Muhammad SSALI Uganda #1444 70 1 -
5 62890 == [UGA] Ahmed ODUKA Uganda #1444 70 1 -
6 95403 == [UGA] Mohammad WALUGEMBE Uganda #1444 70 1 -
7 80381 == [UGA] Thomas KATEREGA Uganda #1444 70 1 -
8 65086 = [IND] Siddhartha TURAGA India - - - _
9 19889 [COK] Brendan LEE Cook Islands - - -
10 92224 E [UGA] Alyaan MAWANI Uganda - - - -
1 85181 mam [IND] Abhinaav KARTHIKRAJAN India - - . .
12 79048 == (UGA] Geofrey ALEMA Uganda . . . ,
13 84510 —— [IND] Harsh CHAPLOT India N N N .
14 82276 E [UGA] Freejo Francis MURINGATHERY  Uganda - - - -
15 86864 == [UGA] Frank MUWULUZI Uganda - - . -
16 57684 E [UGA] Alan Fintan SHERRY Uganda - - - -
17 88977 == [UGA] Shaurya GUPTA Uganda . . S
18 74908 == [UGA] Ismail MUNGUFENI Uganda - - . .
19 9351 == [UGA] Ronnie KASERENGE Uganda - - . .
20 96286 E [UGA] Ambrose NADIOPE Uganda - - - -
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Member ID

58496

95589

71815

61362

74920

73116

63824

82352

68418

62914

89695

49925

61784

88839

75342

76828

46508

39600

20187

73971

99314

94662

Player

——

[UGA] Jordan ABO

[UGA] Daksh HALDAR

[UGA] Reagan Micheal NSUBUGA
[UGA] Abubakari BABU

[UGA] Ayaan DHANANI

[UGA] Najjimu MBOWA
[UGA] Bruno AGABA

[UGA] Joshua OGWANG
[UGA] Emmanuel MULINDWA
[UGA] Sai Ravi Teja Reddy PUNYALA
[UGA] Moustafa BUMPENJE
[UGA] Adam MWEBE

[UGA] Eric OFOYURU

[UGA] Ibrah YIGA

[UGA] Denis ONYANGO
[UGA] Joseph SSONKO

[UGA] Zawahiir KAYANJWA
[UGA] Denis MUKASA

[UGA] Rahim NSUBUGA
[UGA] Akbar ODUKA

[UGA] Aaron NDAWULA

[UGA] Samuel WASSWA

BWF - Kampala

Nationality Rank Points
Uganda -

Uganda -

Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda - -
Uganda -

Uganda -

Uganda -

Uganda -

Uganda - -

International 2023 - Acceptance list

Tournaments Seed
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9/1/23, 2:47 AM

Kampala International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda

3 9/28/2023 to 10/1/2023

Future Series

WS Acceptance list

46 Active entries

Select event: WS v

Acceptance Ranking: g8/29/2023

Seeding Ranking:

BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 96612 lvl [MEX] Vanessa Maricela GARCIA CONTRERAS Mexico #83 17974 10 R
2 90854 l l [ITA] Yasmine HAMZA Italy #101 14409 10 -
3 75193 })E [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #110 13929 10 -
4 88020 === [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #121 12616 0 -
5 61746 = [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #131 11787 10 -
6 84178 mmm [POL] Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA Poland #143 11007 10 -
7 78135 B (FRA] Romane CLOTEAUX-FOUCAULT France #159 9001 10 .
8 96365 == [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #169 8360 10 -
9 76069 D [CZE] Veronika DOBIASOVA Czech Republic #181 7410 10 -
10 70234 = [UAE] Nurani Ratu AZZAHRA United Arab Emirates  #230 5480 6 -
1 61594 = (UAE] Madhumitha SUNDARAPANDIAN United Arab Emirates  #231 5467 8 -
12 92109 mam [IND] Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI India #234 5290 10 -
13 86234 E [UGA] Gladys MBABAZI Uganda #268 4300 10 -
14 63871 = [UAE] Zainaba REEM SIRA] United Arab Emirates ~ #283 3980 6 -
15 75837 i [IND] Meghana Reddy MAREDDY India #341 2770 3 -
16 74714 E&= (UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #346 2690 5 -
17 70689 s [IND] Ananya AGRAWAL India #395 2160 6 -
18 97293 == (UGA] Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda #494 1270 3 -
19 89360 [ [UAE] Sreeyuktha SREEITH PAROL United Arab Emirates  #606 910 2 -
20 95711 i [IND] Shravya DANDE India #774 360 1 -
21 95366 I [UAE] Nayonika RAJESH United Arab Emirates  #774 360 1 -
22 92756 E [UGA] Assumpta OWOMUGISHA Uganda #1037 140 2 -
23 95534 == [UGA] Harshita SINGH Uganda #1081 70 -
24 72581 == [UGA] Jovia NAKATO WADRI Uganda #1081 70 1 -
Qualifying

1 79118 == [UGA] Lillian ACHIRO Uganda #1081 70 1 -
2 60492 = [UGA] Gorette NAKAYIWA Uganda #1081 70 1 -
3 94234 E [UGA] Jovia ATHIENO Uganda #1081 70 1 -
4 67954 == [UGA] Olivia NAKAJJA Uganda #1081 70 1 -
5 93063 == (UGA] Harshni HIRANI Uganda #1081 70 1 .
6 93570 == (UGA] Betty APIO Uganda #1081 70 1 .
7 89441 == [UGA] Vivian NALULE Uganda #1081 70 1 -
8 76924 == [UGA] Rebecca NALWANGA Uganda - .
9 75142 == [UGA] Ruth NAKAWOYA Uganda - -
10 72012 == [UGA] Jovia ZAKO Uganda - -
1 59638 === [UGA] Christine KADONDI Uganda . .
12 61569 == (UGA] Flora NAKALEMA Uganda . .
13 86696 E= [UGA] Labella NASASIRA Uganda . .
14 90598 E= (UGA] Mellon NAHIRYA Uganda . .
15 74555 == [UGA] Trisha Rodah KYUUKA Uganda - -
16 56118 == [UGA] Ramiah BUKENYA Uganda . .
17 63607 == [UGA] Musa MALIHA Uganda . .
18 39040 E [UGA] Vanessa MUSIIMENTA Uganda - -
19 24908 === [UGA] Amitu Shadia ODUKA Uganda . .
20 45585 == [UGA] Rebecca AGUTTU Uganda . .
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9/1/23, 2:47 AM

BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
21 19722 [UGA] Belinda Caroline NABBUMBA Uganda
22 64663 [UGA] Maria NAKIWALA Uganda
Removed
8/26/2023 21475 E= [GEQ] Maryam SALIHU Equatorial Guinea
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9/1/23, 2:47 AM

BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list

Kampala International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/28/2023 to 10/1/2023

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

19 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g8/29/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

85735
94719

86616
62699

57460
63750

77864
73671

71815
24407

90044
39600

80381
98624

84968
74908

76865
78579

84783
98955

92224
89692

82276
86864

79048
58496

61362
95403

73116
63824

82352
68418

74920
75342

73971
99314

94662
62890

Y= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS
Y= [RSAlJarred ELLIOTT
Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA
Y= [RSAJRobert WHITE

B [MLT]Matthew ABELA
= [ISRIMaxim GRINBLAT
== [UGAIMuzafaru LUBEGA
== [UGA]Brian KASIRYE
E= [UGA]JReagan Micheal NSUBUGA
== [UGAJAslam ODUKA
== [UGAJShilton TAYEBWA
E= [UGAIDenis MUKASA
== [UGAJThomas KATEREGA
== [UGAJAMOs MUYANJA
== [UGA]Dennis OMARA
== [UGA]Ismail MUNGUFENI

E= [UGA]JAugustus OWINYI
E= [UGA]Expedito EMUDDU

= [UGA]Kenneth Comfort MWAMBU
= [UGAJAbdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI

== [UGAJAlyaan MAWANI
&= [UGAJAbed BUKENYA

= [UGA]Freejo Francis MURINGATHERY

E= [UGA]JFrank MUWULUZI

E= [UGA]Geofrey ALEMA

== [UGAJjordan ABO

E= [UGA]Abubakari BABU

== [UGA]Mohammad WALUGEMBE
E= [UGA]Najjimu MBOWA

E= [UGAIBruno AGABA

E= [UGAJJoshua OGWANG

== [UGAJEmmanuel MULINDWA
== [UGAJAyaan DHANANI

== [UGA]Denis ONYANGO

== [UGA]JAkbar ODUKA
E= [UGAJAaron NDAWULA

== [UGAJSamuel WASSWA
== [UGAJAhmed ODUKA

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

Malta
Israel

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

#90

#141

#342

#664

#664

#664

#664

14609

7650

2440

920

920

920

920

12750

8360

4880

3680

3680

1840

1840

1840

1840

1400
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9/1/23, 2:46 AM

Kampala International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/28/2023 to 10/1/2023

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD Vv

15 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g8/29/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

80547
67676

62110
82405

74714
93199

86234
96365

76069
65234

94234
61569

79118
75142

91912
95366

93063
95534

92756
97293

93570
60492

72012
59638

89441
74555

56118
63607

86696
70919

== [IND]Rutaparna PANDA
=== [IND]Swetaparna PANDA

P= [RSAJAmMy ACKERMAN
P= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS

== [UGAJTracy NALUWOOZA

India
India

South Africa
South Africa

Uganda

E= [UGA]Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda

E= [UGA]Gladys MBABAZI

E= [UGAJHusina KOBUGABE

B [CZE]Veronika DOBIASOVA
B [CZE]Veronika BROZKOVCOVA
== [UGAJovia ATHIENO

E= [UGAJFlora NAKALEMA

== [UGA]Lillian ACHIRO
E= [UGAJRUth NAKAWOYA

= [UAEJAleena QATHUN
= [UAE]Nayonika RAJESH
E= [UGAJHarshni HIRANI
== [UGAJHarshita SINGH

== [UGAJAssumpta OWOMUGISHA
== [UGAJKruthum NALUMANSI

E= [UGA]Betty APIO

== [UGA]Gorette NAKAYIWA

E= [UGA]Jovia ZAKO

== [UGA]Christine KADONDI

E= [UGA]Vivian NALULE

== [UGAJTrisha Rodah KYUUKA

== [UGAJRamiah BUKENYA
== [UGA]Musa MALIHA

E= [UGA]Labella NASASIRA
EE[UGA]JOViaKOMUHEMDO

Uganda
Uganda

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

#69

#71

#158

#164

#119

#533

#533

#533

17695

17430

5880

5640

8710

920

920

920

11760

11280

3680

3680

1840

1840

1840
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9/1/23, 2:45 AM

BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list

Kampala International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/28/2023 to 10/1/2023

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD WV

18 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: g8/29/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

72466 == [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL  Egypt
— 6 6

! 61746 === [EGY]Doha HANY Egypt foa e ”
62699 ¥= [RSAJRobert WHITE South Africa

2 e— . #123 8020 16040 5
82405 Y= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS South Africa
94719 %= [RSAJarred ELLIOTT South Africa

3 Se— . #82 13309 m
62110 Y= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
86616 »= [RSA]Caden KAKORA South Africa

4 Se— . #126 7580 10829 7
75193 = [RSA]johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa
81034 K= [UAE]Kuswanto KUSWANTO United Arab Emirates

5 . . #231 4120 8240 3
89360 E= [UAE]Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL United Arab Emirates
84783 == [UGA]Kenneth Comfort MWAMBU Uganda

6 — #368 2440 4880 2
74714 =E=[UGA]JTracy NALUWOOZA Uganda
48084 == [UGA]Fred KIRABO Uganda

7 — #460 1840 3680 2
97293 == [UGA]Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda
71815 == [UGA]Reagan Micheal NSUBUGA Uganda

8 — 3680
94234 == [UGA]jovia ATHIENO Uganda
98955 == [UGA]Abdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI  Uganda

9 — 3680
57210 == [UGA]Swabra NANYOMBI Uganda
92224 == [UGA]Alyaan MAWANI Uganda

10 — 3680
95534 == [yGA]Harshita SINGH Uganda
88013 == [MAS]Ming Yap TOO Malaysia

1" = . #674 920 1840 1
58958 == [MASILIM Xuan Malaysia
74908 == [UGA]Ismail MUNGUFENI Uganda

12 — #674 920 1840 1
92756 == [UGA]Assumpta OWOMUGISHA  Uganda
77864 == [UGA]Muzafaru LUBEGA Uganda

13 — #674 920 1840 1
96365 == [UGA]Husina KOBUGABE Uganda
84968 == [UGA]Dennis OMARA Uganda

14 — #674 920 1840 1
93570 ==[UGA]Betty APIO Uganda
76865 == [UGAJAugustus OWINYI Uganda

15 —
93063 == [UGA]Harshni HIRANI Uganda
67860 == [UGA]jordan NIWAGABA Uganda

16 —
60492 == [UGA]Gorette NAKAYIWA Uganda
96286 == [UGAJAmbrose NADIOPE Uganda

17 —
75142 == [UGAJRuth NAKAWOYA Uganda
89695 == [UGA]Moustafa BUMPENJE Uganda

18 —
39040 ==[UGA]Vanessa MUSIIMENTA Uganda

Removed
87621 = [GEQ]Obiegue SOLOMON Equatorial Guinea
8/26/2023

21475 = [GEQIMaryam SALIHU Equatorial Guinea
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9/1/23, 2:45 AM BWF - Kampala International 2023 - Acceptance list
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